Bib #
831
738
2989
2998
701
368
809
2966
272
280
77
826
661
189
233
373
168
833
821
793
234
804
561
790
797
747

Name
West Maurie
mcquillen Jon
Rivera Joselito
Stansel Chris
Markley Tyler

Espinosa Dagner
Toenjes Robert
Samples Ashley
Brashear Tim
Caravaca Nelberto
Rudolf Nate
Waters Dalton
Lenox Aaron
Bair Nicholas
Bernhart Logan
Fredericks Adam
Ariskin Vadim
Williams Jason
Velasco Robert
Pursel Jason
Blackmon Robert
Tapia Steven
HOELTKE OSCAR
Pierce Cameron
Reine Gregory

Moody Joy

Gun Time
00:47:51.341
00:48:34.296
00:49:12.676
00:49:13.723
00:49:19.631
00:49:23.470
00:50:08.742
00:50:32.311
00:51:20.166
00:51:43.093
00:51:44.917
00:51:56.786
00:52:01.757
00:53:35.410
00:53:51.042
00:54:18.046
00:55:00.799
00:56:21.475
00:56:25.522
00:57:28.459
00:57:34.145
00:57:54.313
00:58:23.502
00:59:44.751
01:00:07.443
01:02:03.137

Overall
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Division
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Age
38
30
49
29
26
35
40
30
42
42
52
18
28
25
31
34
23
41
30
30
45
33
49
29
38
38

Gender
M
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Age Rank
1st COMPETITIVE Male
2nd COMPETITIVE Male
3rd COMPETITIVE Male
1st Men 25-29
2nd Men 25-29
1st Men 35-39
1st Men 40-44
1st COMPETITIVE Female
2nd Men 40-44
3rd Men 40-44
1st Men 50-54
1st Men 14-24
3rd Men 25-29
4th Men 25-29
1st Men 30-34
2nd Men 30-34
2nd Men 14-24
4th Men 40-44
3rd Men 30-34
4th Men 30-34
1st Men 45-49
5th Men 30-34
2nd Men 45-49
5th Men 25-29
2nd Men 35-39
2nd COMPETITIVE Female



Bib #
819
2972
824
843
823
513
770
2978
718
604
603
204
810
615
799
795
789
641
1381
742
281
788
787
659
832
619

Name

VanSpeybroeck Kristopher

Schorsch Derek
Walker Steven
Gomes Jason
Verdoia Rachel
Giesey Joanna
Murray Justin

Smith Roger
Mathson Belinda
Jacobs Kelli
jacobs chris
Bardroff Jenna

TORREZ DIEGO

Jones Jessica
Riley Nathan
Randall Jeff

Pettis Jim

Lambert Brian

Martinez Brittney

Mendoza Miguel
Chemidlin Mark
peters Heather
Peterpaul John

Lebel Andree
Wilder Kyle

Kent Georgia

Gun Time
01:03:41.513
01:04:11.263
01:04:40.727
01:05:55.000
01:11:26.554
01:12:01.756
01:13:16.489
01:14:37.538
01:15:32.106
01:15:34.000
01:15:34.000
01:15:34.000
01:15:36.707
01:15:54.082
01:19:11.364
01:19:46.953
01:19:55.399
01:21:04.759
01:21:26.120
01:21:46.169
01:22:29.491
01:23:47.490
01:25:57.000
01:26:02.825
01:26:28.599
01:27:00.000

Overall

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Division
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Age

26
36
38
41
26
37
31
56
34
42
47
23
35
32
40
44
40
57
22
28
36
28
50
50
35
41

Gender

M
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Age Rank
6th Men 25-29
3rd Men 35-39
4th Men 35-39
5th Men 40-44

3rd COMPETITIVE Female

1st Women 35-39
6th Men 30-34
1st Men 55-59

1st Women 30-34

1st Women 40-44
3rd Men 45-49

1st Women 14-24
5th Men 35-39

2nd Women 30-34
6th Men 40-44
7th Men 40-44
8th Men 40-44
2nd Men 55-59

2nd Women 14-24
7th Men 25-29
6th Men 35-39

1st Women 25-29
2nd Men 50-54

1st Women 50-54
7th Men 35-39

2nd Women 40-44



Bib #
620
533
670
292
276
825

2973
765
284
520
806
829
830
839

2680
278
554
277

2652
803
841
802
778

2967
814
820

Name
Kent Shawn
Hays Malachi
Long Louise
Crockett Tracy
Cain Kenneth
Ward Steven
Schuh Isaiah
Moore Russell
Colliflower Justin
Gromoll Nicole
Thomas Scott
Weremecki Krissie
Weremecki Paul
Moore Susan
Rumbough Larry
Campbell Nicole
Henderson Lydia
Campbell Keith
Romero Bryan
Swarthout Tomi-Lyn
Soroka Chris
Swarthout Chris
Nelson Barbra-Sue
Sanders Jacob
Valentin Felix

Vargas Dianna

Gun Time
01:27:00.000
01:27:13.017
01:27:59.289
01:29:45.018
01:31:00.311
01:31:22.912
01:35:50.062
01:37:05.077
01:37:14.058
01:37:59.976
01:38:00.595
01:38:15.384
01:38:16.414
01:39:28.193
01:41:19.716
01:43:21.282
01:43:21.465
01:43:24.400
01:43:56.749
01:44:47.587
01:44:49.949
01:44:50.627
01:44:52.341
01:45:01.163
01:47:03.310
01:47:04.431

Overall
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Division
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Age
43
20
50
41
22
18
32
51
24
29
34
34
42
49
53
34
27
41
27
41
23
44
43
34
31
28

Gender
M
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Age Rank
9th Men 40-44
3rd Men 14-24
2nd Women 50-54
3rd Women 40-44
4th Men 14-24
5th Men 14-24
7th Men 30-34
3rd Men 50-54
6th Men 14-24
2nd Women 25-29
8th Men 30-34
3rd Women 30-34
10th Men 40-44
1st Women 45-49
4th Men 50-54
4th Women 30-34
3rd Women 25-29
11th Men 40-44
8th Men 25-29
4th Women 40-44
7th Men 14-24
12th Men 40-44
5th Women 40-44
9th Men 30-34
10th Men 30-34
4th Women 25-29



Bib #
792
370
669
818
817
771
764
2970
827
835
541
275
372
719
288
800
779
2997
294
776
781
290
295
159
566
2975

Name
Prepetit Greg
Fanning Jason
Loggins Gina
Vanderkooy Walter
Vanderkooy Melanie
Narciso Allyssa
Moore Michael
Scheuer William
Waters David
Woods Patty
Hellmer Steve
Brooks Kelly
Folgueiras Luis
Mccabe Stacey
Cook Justin
Rivera Jose
Nelson Kierstyn
Soroka Stephen
Delosa-Riker Kaley
Navarro Daniel
Orr Kelsey
Cramer Daniel
Douglass Brian
Andrews Amber
Hughes Mehgan

Seufert Pamela

Gun Time
01:47:04.731
01:47:42.943
01:48:00.880
01:48:00.994
01:48:01.060
01:49:44.853
01:52:33.498
01:52:55.562
01:52:56.642
01:54:51.698
01:56:11.046
01:59:07.105
01:59:08.513
02:00:45.990
02:02:11.166
02:02:12.000
02:02:12.809
02:06:04.067
02:06:05.841
02:07:26.591
02:07:27.683
02:11:50.510
02:13:12.709
02:13:50.098
02:13:51.887
02:13:52.600

Overall
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

Division
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Age
31
34
42
22
25
18
34
42
50
60
31
35
48
28
22
34
19
21
23
24
22
35
32
27
26
27

Gender
M

LU S 1 T~ 1 I B o IOl § -~ | B~ § B-G-Gc § . | - | -

Age Rank
11th Men 30-34
12th Men 30-34

6th Women 40-44
8th Men 14-24
5th Women 25-29
3rd Women 14-24
13th Men 30-34
13th Men 40-44
5th Men 50-54
1st Women 60-69
14th Men 30-34
2nd Women 35-39
4th Men 45-49
6th Women 25-29
9th Men 14-24
15th Men 30-34
4th Women 14-24
10th Men 14-24
5th Women 14-24
11th Men 14-24
6th Women 14-24
8th Men 35-39
16th Men 30-34
7th Women 25-29
8th Women 25-29
9th Women 25-29



Bib #
712
2999
775
772
202
205
780
768
519
371
769
680
693
511
801
582
170
279
783
157
784
287
840
811
158
816

Name
MARTINEZ ALEIDA
Stokes Bernika
Narciso Chloe
Narciso Anrique
Baker Michael
Beres Michelle
O'Farrill Franky
Munoz Amanda
Grajales Edgardo
FLASSIG MILISSA
MURRAY COURTNEY
Lubin Sam
Mahon Brian
Gaymont Stephen
Sudduth Kristie
Hunt Nicolas
Arrabal Ashley
Capitos Veronica
Pappalardo Thomas
Alexander Christina
Parenti Chris
Conway Alexis
Mosier Donald
Torrice Steffany
Altman James

Valesquez Raul

Gun Time
02:14:08.646
02:14:10.673
02:14:43.798
02:14:45.420
02:14:49.089
02:15:11.907
02:15:11.911
02:15:12.767
02:23:30.437
02:24:46.941
02:24:51.139
02:28:10.599
02:28:11.923
02:28:12.283
02:28:13.167
02:28:27.982
02:32:18.909
02:32:19.100
02:34:45.874
02:35:45.560
02:35:46.536
02:36:01.532
02:36:02.457
02:38:41.984
02:38:42.509
02:43:45.723

Overall
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Division
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Age
40
34
15
38
34
24
25
25
32
41
39
33
32
33
19
33
33
38
35
36
30
20
25
30
31
27

Gender
F
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Age Rank
7th Women 40-44
5th Women 30-34
7th Women 14-24
9th Men 35-39
17th Men 30-34
8th Women 14-24
9th Men 25-29
10th Women 25-29
18th Men 30-34
8th Women 40-44
3rd Women 35-39
19th Men 30-34
20th Men 30-34
21st Men 30-34
9th Women 14-24
22nd Men 30-34
6th Women 30-34
4th Women 35-39
10th Men 35-39
5th Women 35-39
23rd Men 30-34
10th Women 14-24
10th Men 25-29
7th Women 30-34
24th Men 30-34
11th Men 25-29



Bib #
167
745
2969
274
815
791
837
822
367
583
119
283
365
786
739
794
2733
785
273
289
560
564
798
542
286
828

Name
Appel Chelsea
Mercer Cory
Scanlon Candice
Brockmeyer Mary
Valesquez Raul
Poppe Jessica
Zapata Bernardita
Velez Evelyn
Epperson Tia
Jackson Cathy
Adams Cynthia
Cieri Karina
Duong Quyen
Peck Sadia
Mejia Steven
Ramos Michele
Samons David
Parong Chester
Brockett Christopher
Costello Joseph
Hoehn Amy
Hudkins William
Rieckehoff Andres
Henderson Kara
Colon Heaven

Waters Samuel

Gun Time
02:45:19.380
02:45:22.250
02:45:26.127
02:45:27.889
02:49:08.759
02:49:14.130
02:51:06.757
02:51:48.360
02:52:22.263
02:53:23.768
02:53:25.042
02:55:57.544
02:55:58.058
02:55:59.448
02:56:14.256
02:57:15.971
03:16:19.320
03:16:23.352
03:16:24.211
03:16:28.027
03:26:24.203
03:26:25.627
03:55:27.019
03:56:25.882
03:57:15.718
04:46:16.954

Overall
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Division
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Age
20
29
31
34
27
25
31
25
35
56
39
29
30
29
30
37
27
33
33
65
33
41
37
39
33
21

Gender
F
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Age Rank
11th Women 14-24
12th Men 25-29
8th Women 30-34
9th Women 30-34
13th Men 25-29
11th Women 25-29
10th Women 30-34
12th Women 25-29
6th Women 35-39
1st Women 55-59
7th Women 35-39
13th Women 25-29
11th Women 30-34
14th Women 25-29
25th Men 30-34
8th Women 35-39
14th Men 25-29
26th Men 30-34
27th Men 30-34
1st Men 60-69
12th Women 30-34
14th Men 40-44
11th Men 35-39
9th Women 35-39
13th Women 30-34
12th Men 14-24



