Bib#	Name	Gun Time	Overall	Division	Age	Gender	Age Rank
831	West Maurie	00:47:51.341	1	Competitive	38	М	1st COMPETITIVE Male
738	mcquillen Jon	00:48:34.296	2	Competitive	30	М	2nd COMPETITIVE Male
2989	Rivera Joselito	00:49:12.676	3	Competitive	49	М	3rd COMPETITIVE Male
2998	Stansel Chris	00:49:13.723	4	Competitive	29	М	1st Men 25-29
701	Markley Tyler	00:49:19.631	5	Competitive	26	М	2nd Men 25-29
368	Espinosa Dagner	00:49:23.470	6	Competitive	35	М	1st Men 35-39
809	Toenjes Robert	00:50:08.742	7	Competitive	40	М	1st Men 40-44
2966	Samples Ashley	00:50:32.311	8	Competitive	30	F	1st COMPETITIVE Female
272	Brashear Tim	00:51:20.166	9	Competitive	42	М	2nd Men 40-44
280	Caravaca Nelberto	00:51:43.093	10	Competitive	42	М	3rd Men 40-44
777	Rudolf Nate	00:51:44.917	11	Competitive	52	М	1st Men 50-54
826	Waters Dalton	00:51:56.786	12	Competitive	18	М	1st Men 14-24
661	Lenox Aaron	00:52:01.757	13	Competitive	28	М	3rd Men 25-29
189	Bair Nicholas	00:53:35.410	14	Competitive	25	М	4th Men 25-29
233	Bernhart Logan	00:53:51.042	15	Competitive	31	М	1st Men 30-34
373	Fredericks Adam	00:54:18.046	16	Competitive	34	М	2nd Men 30-34
168	Ariskin Vadim	00:55:00.799	17	Competitive	23	М	2nd Men 14-24
833	Williams Jason	00:56:21.475	18	Competitive	41	М	4th Men 40-44
821	Velasco Robert	00:56:25.522	19	Competitive	30	М	3rd Men 30-34
793	Pursel Jason	00:57:28.459	20	Competitive	30	М	4th Men 30-34
234	Blackmon Robert	00:57:34.145	21	Competitive	45	М	1st Men 45-49
804	Tapia Steven	00:57:54.313	22	Competitive	33	М	5th Men 30-34
561	HOELTKE OSCAR	00:58:23.502	23	Competitive	49	М	2nd Men 45-49
790	Pierce Cameron	00:59:44.751	24	Competitive	29	М	5th Men 25-29
797	Reine Gregory	01:00:07.443	25	Competitive	38	М	2nd Men 35-39
747	Moody Joy	01:02:03.137	26	Competitive	38	F	2nd COMPETITIVE Female

Bib#	Name	Gun Time	Overall	Division	Age	Gender	Age Rank
819	VanSpeybroeck Kristopher	01:03:41.513	27	Competitive	26	М	6th Men 25-29
2972	Schorsch Derek	01:04:11.263	28	Competitive	36	М	3rd Men 35-39
824	Walker Steven	01:04:40.727	29	Competitive	38	М	4th Men 35-39
843	Gomes Jason	01:05:55.000	30	Competitive	41	М	5th Men 40-44
823	Verdoia Rachel	01:11:26.554	31	Competitive	26	F	3rd COMPETITIVE Female
513	Giesey Joanna	01:12:01.756	32	Competitive	37	F	1st Women 35-39
770	Murray Justin	01:13:16.489	33	Competitive	31	М	6th Men 30-34
2978	Smith Roger	01:14:37.538	34	Competitive	56	М	1st Men 55-59
718	Mathson Belinda	01:15:32.106	35	Competitive	34	F	1st Women 30-34
604	Jacobs Kelli	01:15:34.000	36	Competitive	42	F	1st Women 40-44
603	jacobs chris	01:15:34.000	37	Competitive	47	М	3rd Men 45-49
204	Bardroff Jenna	01:15:34.000	38	Competitive	23	F	1st Women 14-24
810	TORREZ DIEGO	01:15:36.707	39	Competitive	35	М	5th Men 35-39
615	Jones Jessica	01:15:54.082	40	Competitive	32	F	2nd Women 30-34
799	Riley Nathan	01:19:11.364	41	Competitive	40	М	6th Men 40-44
795	Randall Jeff	01:19:46.953	42	Competitive	44	М	7th Men 40-44
789	Pettis Jim	01:19:55.399	43	Competitive	40	М	8th Men 40-44
641	Lambert Brian	01:21:04.759	44	Competitive	57	М	2nd Men 55-59
1381	Martinez Brittney	01:21:26.120	45	Competitive	22	F	2nd Women 14-24
742	Mendoza Miguel	01:21:46.169	46	Competitive	28	М	7th Men 25-29
281	Chemidlin Mark	01:22:29.491	47	Competitive	36	М	6th Men 35-39
788	peters Heather	01:23:47.490	48	Competitive	28	F	1st Women 25-29
787	Peterpaul John	01:25:57.000	49	Competitive	50	М	2nd Men 50-54
659	Lebel Andree	01:26:02.825	50	Competitive	50	F	1st Women 50-54
832	Wilder Kyle	01:26:28.599	51	Competitive	35	М	7th Men 35-39
619	Kent Georgia	01:27:00.000	52	Competitive	41	F	2nd Women 40-44

Bib#	Name	Gun Time	Overall	Division	Age	Gender	Age Rank
620	Kent Shawn	01:27:00.000	53	Competitive	43	М	9th Men 40-44
533	Hays Malachi	01:27:13.017	54	Competitive	20	М	3rd Men 14-24
670	Long Louise	01:27:59.289	55	Competitive	50	F	2nd Women 50-54
292	Crockett Tracy	01:29:45.018	56	Competitive	41	F	3rd Women 40-44
276	Cain Kenneth	01:31:00.311	57	Competitive	22	М	4th Men 14-24
825	Ward Steven	01:31:22.912	58	Competitive	18	М	5th Men 14-24
2973	Schuh Isaiah	01:35:50.062	59	Competitive	32	М	7th Men 30-34
765	Moore Russell	01:37:05.077	60	Competitive	51	М	3rd Men 50-54
284	Colliflower Justin	01:37:14.058	61	Competitive	24	М	6th Men 14-24
520	Gromoll Nicole	01:37:59.976	62	Competitive	29	F	2nd Women 25-29
806	Thomas Scott	01:38:00.595	63	Competitive	34	М	8th Men 30-34
829	Weremecki Krissie	01:38:15.384	64	Competitive	34	F	3rd Women 30-34
830	Weremecki Paul	01:38:16.414	65	Competitive	42	М	10th Men 40-44
839	Moore Susan	01:39:28.193	66	Competitive	49	F	1st Women 45-49
2680	Rumbough Larry	01:41:19.716	67	Competitive	53	М	4th Men 50-54
278	Campbell Nicole	01:43:21.282	68	Competitive	34	F	4th Women 30-34
554	Henderson Lydia	01:43:21.465	69	Competitive	27	F	3rd Women 25-29
277	Campbell Keith	01:43:24.400	70	Competitive	41	М	11th Men 40-44
2652	Romero Bryan	01:43:56.749	71	Competitive	27	М	8th Men 25-29
803	Swarthout Tomi-Lyn	01:44:47.587	72	Competitive	41	F	4th Women 40-44
841	Soroka Chris	01:44:49.949	73	Competitive	23	М	7th Men 14-24
802	Swarthout Chris	01:44:50.627	74	Competitive	44	М	12th Men 40-44
778	Nelson Barbra-Sue	01:44:52.341	75	Competitive	43	F	5th Women 40-44
2967	Sanders Jacob	01:45:01.163	76	Competitive	34	М	9th Men 30-34
814	Valentin Felix	01:47:03.310	77	Competitive	31	M	10th Men 30-34
820	Vargas Dianna	01:47:04.431	78	Competitive	28	F	4th Women 25-29

Bib#	Name	Gun Time	Overall	Division	Age	Gender	Age Rank
792	Prepetit Greg	01:47:04.731	79	Competitive	31	М	11th Men 30-34
370	Fanning Jason	01:47:42.943	80	Competitive	34	М	12th Men 30-34
669	Loggins Gina	01:48:00.880	81	Competitive	42	F	6th Women 40-44
818	Vanderkooy Walter	01:48:00.994	82	Competitive	22	М	8th Men 14-24
817	Vanderkooy Melanie	01:48:01.060	83	Competitive	25	F	5th Women 25-29
771	Narciso Allyssa	01:49:44.853	84	Competitive	18	F	3rd Women 14-24
764	Moore Michael	01:52:33.498	85	Competitive	34	M	13th Men 30-34
2970	Scheuer William	01:52:55.562	86	Competitive	42	М	13th Men 40-44
827	Waters David	01:52:56.642	87	Competitive	50	М	5th Men 50-54
835	Woods Patty	01:54:51.698	88	Competitive	60	F	1st Women 60-69
541	Hellmer Steve	01:56:11.046	89	Competitive	31	M	14th Men 30-34
275	Brooks Kelly	01:59:07.105	90	Competitive	35	F	2nd Women 35-39
372	Folgueiras Luis	01:59:08.513	91	Competitive	48	M	4th Men 45-49
719	Mccabe Stacey	02:00:45.990	92	Competitive	28	F	6th Women 25-29
288	Cook Justin	02:02:11.166	93	Competitive	22	М	9th Men 14-24
800	Rivera Jose	02:02:12.000	94	Competitive	34	М	15th Men 30-34
779	Nelson Kierstyn	02:02:12.809	95	Competitive	19	F	4th Women 14-24
2997	Soroka Stephen	02:06:04.067	96	Competitive	21	М	10th Men 14-24
294	Delosa-Riker Kaley	02:06:05.841	97	Competitive	23	F	5th Women 14-24
776	Navarro Daniel	02:07:26.591	98	Competitive	24	М	11th Men 14-24
781	Orr Kelsey	02:07:27.683	99	Competitive	22	F	6th Women 14-24
290	Cramer Daniel	02:11:50.510	100	Competitive	35	М	8th Men 35-39
295	Douglass Brian	02:13:12.709	101	Competitive	32	М	16th Men 30-34
159	Andrews Amber	02:13:50.098	102	Competitive	27	F	7th Women 25-29
566	Hughes Mehgan	02:13:51.887	103	Competitive	26	F	8th Women 25-29
2975	Seufert Pamela	02:13:52.600	104	Competitive	27	F	9th Women 25-29

Bib#	Name	Gun Time	Overall	Division	Age	Gender	Age Rank
712	MARTINEZ ALEIDA	02:14:08.646	105	Competitive	40	F	7th Women 40-44
2999	Stokes Bernika	02:14:10.673	106	Competitive	34	F	5th Women 30-34
775	Narciso Chloe	02:14:43.798	107	Competitive	15	F	7th Women 14-24
772	Narciso Anrique	02:14:45.420	108	Competitive	38	М	9th Men 35-39
202	Baker Michael	02:14:49.089	109	Competitive	34	М	17th Men 30-34
205	Beres Michelle	02:15:11.907	110	Competitive	24	F	8th Women 14-24
780	O'Farrill Franky	02:15:11.911	111	Competitive	25	М	9th Men 25-29
768	Munoz Amanda	02:15:12.767	112	Competitive	25	F	10th Women 25-29
519	Grajales Edgardo	02:23:30.437	113	Competitive	32	М	18th Men 30-34
371	FLASSIG MILISSA	02:24:46.941	114	Competitive	41	F	8th Women 40-44
769	MURRAY COURTNEY	02:24:51.139	115	Competitive	39	F	3rd Women 35-39
680	Lubin Sam	02:28:10.599	116	Competitive	33	М	19th Men 30-34
693	Mahon Brian	02:28:11.923	117	Competitive	32	М	20th Men 30-34
511	Gaymont Stephen	02:28:12.283	118	Competitive	33	М	21st Men 30-34
801	Sudduth Kristie	02:28:13.167	119	Competitive	19	F	9th Women 14-24
582	Hunt Nicolas	02:28:27.982	120	Competitive	33	М	22nd Men 30-34
170	Arrabal Ashley	02:32:18.909	121	Competitive	33	F	6th Women 30-34
279	Capitos Veronica	02:32:19.100	122	Competitive	38	F	4th Women 35-39
783	Pappalardo Thomas	02:34:45.874	123	Competitive	35	М	10th Men 35-39
157	Alexander Christina	02:35:45.560	124	Competitive	36	F	5th Women 35-39
784	Parenti Chris	02:35:46.536	125	Competitive	30	М	23rd Men 30-34
287	Conway Alexis	02:36:01.532	126	Competitive	20	F	10th Women 14-24
840	Mosier Donald	02:36:02.457	127	Competitive	25	М	10th Men 25-29
811	Torrice Steffany	02:38:41.984	128	Competitive	30	F	7th Women 30-34
158	Altman James	02:38:42.509	129	Competitive	31	M	24th Men 30-34
816	Valesquez Raul	02:43:45.723	130	Competitive	27	M	11th Men 25-29

Bib#	Name	Gun Time	Overall	Division	Age	Gender	Age Rank
167	Appel Chelsea	02:45:19.380	131	Competitive	20	F	11th Women 14-24
745	Mercer Cory	02:45:22.250	132	Competitive	29	M	12th Men 25-29
2969	Scanlon Candice	02:45:26.127	133	Competitive	31	F	8th Women 30-34
274	Brockmeyer Mary	02:45:27.889	134	Competitive	34	F	9th Women 30-34
815	Valesquez Raul	02:49:08.759	135	Competitive	27	M	13th Men 25-29
791	Poppe Jessica	02:49:14.130	136	Competitive	25	F	11th Women 25-29
837	Zapata Bernardita	02:51:06.757	137	Competitive	31	F	10th Women 30-34
822	Velez Evelyn	02:51:48.360	138	Competitive	25	F	12th Women 25-29
367	Epperson Tia	02:52:22.263	139	Competitive	35	F	6th Women 35-39
583	Jackson Cathy	02:53:23.768	140	Competitive	56	F	1st Women 55-59
119	Adams Cynthia	02:53:25.042	141	Competitive	39	F	7th Women 35-39
283	Cieri Karina	02:55:57.544	142	Competitive	29	F	13th Women 25-29
365	Duong Quyen	02:55:58.058	143	Competitive	30	F	11th Women 30-34
786	Peck Sadia	02:55:59.448	144	Competitive	29	F	14th Women 25-29
739	Mejia Steven	02:56:14.256	145	Competitive	30	M	25th Men 30-34
794	Ramos Michele	02:57:15.971	146	Competitive	37	F	8th Women 35-39
2733	Samons David	03:16:19.320	147	Competitive	27	M	14th Men 25-29
785	Parong Chester	03:16:23.352	148	Competitive	33	M	26th Men 30-34
273	Brockett Christopher	03:16:24.211	149	Competitive	33	M	27th Men 30-34
289	Costello Joseph	03:16:28.027	150	Competitive	65	M	1st Men 60-69
560	Hoehn Amy	03:26:24.203	151	Competitive	33	F	12th Women 30-34
564	Hudkins William	03:26:25.627	152	Competitive	41	M	14th Men 40-44
798	Rieckehoff Andres	03:55:27.019	153	Competitive	37	M	11th Men 35-39
542	Henderson Kara	03:56:25.882	154	Competitive	39	F	9th Women 35-39
286	Colon Heaven	03:57:15.718	155	Competitive	33	F	13th Women 30-34
828	Waters Samuel	04:46:16.954	156	Competitive	21	M	12th Men 14-24